
EsCanbridge 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Name 

KULLU 

Mrs. Raina Verma 

Mr. Pushpinder 

Mr. Rajeev Sharma Late Sh. RaghunathChairman 

Mrs. Meenakshi 

Mr. Pankaj Verma 

List of SMC/ Parents Teacher's Association, 2024 

Father/Spouse 
Name 

Mr. Nishant 

Sharma 

Principa>'s 

Mr. Pankaj Verma 

Mr. Neeraj Thakur Sh. Deepak ThakuT 

Sh. Bhubneshwar 

Kehar Singh 

Mrs. Monika Gupta Sh. Yogesh Kumar 

Sh. C.L. Verma 

Designation 

Late Sh. Ramesh 
Chand Verma 

cum Marnager 

Member 

Secretary 
Vice President 

Parent 

Parent 

Bducationist 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Occupation Address 

White House, Mohal, M.A. (Pub Admn) 
Distt. Kullu (H.P) 

Educationist 

Principal VPO Mohal, Kullu 
HP 

Educationist VPO Mohal, Kullu 
HP. 

Theater 
Artist 

Shanti Niwas 

Gandhi Nagar 

Pvt. Service V.P.O Mohal, Distt. 
Kullu 

Educationist Gandhinagar, Near 
Govt. Primary School 

Educationist Vill. Shurad, PO 
Khokhan, Teh. 
Bhunter Distt. Kullu 

Educationist Sultanpur Kullu H.P. 

Resodree Marager's Signature 

Qualification 

B.Sc., B.Ed., M.A. 
(Eng) M. Ed. 

M.A., 

B.Com 

M.A. (Eng.) ,M.Sc. 9736500038 
M.Ed., M. Phil, 

B.Sc., B.Ed. 
M.Sc. 
(Environment Sc.) 
B.Sc., B.Ed. 
M.Sc. (Maths), 

Contact 
Number 

B.A. B.P.ED, 
M.P.ED, Phil. 

9805844044 

98050-94250 

9816404349 

9816219053 

9459778235 

94187-21108 

9418056292 

ehairman's Signature Signatúre 

B.Ed. 
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